Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016 Sorted on Best Lap time

DD2, MASTERS Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.
warm up - 7 minutes 23.07.2016 09:40 . ..-...
Practice started at 9:39:47 . .

Pos __ No. Name Best Tm Diff _ Gap _In Lap Laps Entrant Make Class

1 = Priit SEI 37.584 s e e s

2 = Mihkel VAKS 37.640 o o n n s e e
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 11.04.2020 22:34:30 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

DD2, MASTERS Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
warm up - 7 minutes 23.07.2016 09:40 -
Practice started at 9:39:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(65) Priit SEI

1 41,945 +4.361 9:40:40.698

2 38.838 +1.254 9:41:19.536

3 38.161 +0.577 9:41:57.697

4 38.036 +0.452 9:42:35.733

5 37.771 +0.187 9:43:13.504

6 37.916 +0.332 9:43:51.420

7 37.721 +0.137 9:44:29.141

8 9:45:06.725

9 37.752 +0.168 9:45:44.477

10 37.619 +0.035 9:46:22.096
(43) Mihkel VAKS

1 41.293 +3.653 9:40:29.091

2 39.162 +1.522 9:41:08.253

3 38.337 +0.697 9:41:46.590

4 37.871 +0.231 9:42:24.461

5 37.871 +0.231 9:43:02.332

6 37.842 +0.202 9:43:40.174

7 37.661 +0.021 9:44:17.835

8 37.672 +0.032 9:44:55.507

9 37.685 +0.045 9:45:33.192

10 9:46:10832

11 37.669 +0.029 9:46:48.501

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 11.04.2020 22:34:45 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

Sorted on Best Lap time |
DD2, MASTERS

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.

- ; : H EH N
qualifying practice - 10 minutes 23.07.2016 11:10 . . . .
Qualifying started at 11:10:01

Pos No. Name

Best Tm Diff Gap InLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 1 Pri it SE I 3 7 . 585 8 16 AGS Racing Tony Kart Masters
2 43 M i h kel VAKS 3 7 . 60 1 0.016 0.016 15 15 Vihur Team Tony Kart Masters
3 55 H eigo H U M M E L 38 . 1 7 1 0.586 0.570 14 15 Talvar Racing Tony Kart Masters
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 11.04.2020 22:34:49 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

DD2, MASTERS

qualifying practice - 10 minutes
Qualifying started at 11:10:01

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

[ ]
23.07.2016 11:10
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 38.680 +0.509 11:15:38.757
(1) Priit SEI 9 38.463 +0.292 11:16:17.220
1 42,543 +4.958 11:11:04.965 10 38.228 +0.057 11:16:55.448
2 39.532 +1.947 11:11:44.497 11 38.287 +0.116 11:17:33.735
3 38.791 +1.206 11:12:23.288 12 38.413 +0.242 11:18:12.148
4 38.197 +0.612 11:13:01.485 13 38.491 +0.320 11:18:50.639
5 37.959 +0.374 11:13:39.444 14 11:19:28.810
6 37.721 +0.136 11:14:17.165 15 38.335 +0.164 11:20:07.145
7 37.810 +0.225 11:14:54.975
8 11:15:32.560
9 37.722 +0.137 11:16:10.282
10 37.742 +0.157 11:16:48.024
11 38.099 +0.514 11:17:26.123
12 37.692 +0.107 11:18:03.815
13 37.885 +0.300 11:18:41.700
14 37.904 +0.319 11:19:19.604
15 37.933 +0.348 11:19:57.537
16 37.787 +0.202 11:20:35.324
(43) Mihkel VAKS
1 41.430 +3.829 11:10:49.563
2 38.767 +1.166 11:11:28.330
3 38.327 +0.726 11:12:06.657
4 38.168 +0.567 11:12:44.825
5 38.107 +0.506 11:13:22.932
6 38.061 +0.460 11:14:00.993
7 37.898 +0.297 11:14:38.891
8 37.747 +0.146 11:15:16.638
9 37.989 +0.388 11:15:54.627
10 37.745 +0.144 11:16:32.372
11 37.617 +0.016 11:17:09.989
12 37.883 +0.282 11:17:47.872
13 40.761 +3.160 11:18:28.633
14 37.632 +0.031 11:19:06.265
15 11:19:43.866
(55) Heigo HUMMEL
1 44.058 +5.887 11:10:54.274
2 42.446 +4.275 11:11:36.720
3 41.857 +3.686 11:12:18.577
4 42.287 +4.116 11:13:00.864
5 39.957 +1.786 11:13:40.821
6 38.984 +0.813 11:14:19.805
7 40.272 +2.101 11:15:00.077
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:34:53

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016 Sorted on Laps

DD2, MASTERS Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.
pre-final - 20 laps 23.07.2016 13:00 . ..-...
| Race (20 Laps) started at 13:03:07 . .
Pos No. Name Laps __Diff Best Tm Points _Entrant Make  Class
1 - Priit SEI 20 37.414 15 ‘o oven e
2 = Mihkel VAKS 20 =+ 37.529 14 wen e e
3 = Heigo HUMMEL 20 == 37,793 13 vemw  ower e
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.541 77,126 37414 78,420 1 - Priit SEI
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 11.04.2020 22:34:57 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  “TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

DD2, MASTERS

pre-final - 20 laps
Race (20 Laps) started at 13:03:07

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

[ ]
23.07.2016 13:00
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Priit SEI (55) Heigo HUMMEL
1 39.905 +2.491 13:03:47.886 1 40.755 +2.962 13:03:48.866
2 38.299 +0.885 13:04:26.185 2 51.142 +13.349 13:04:40.008
3 37.976 +0.562 13:05:04.161 3 38.617 +0.824 13:05:18.625
4 38.033 +0.619 13:05:42.194 4 38.434 +0.641 13:05:57.059
5 37.840 +0.426 13:06:20.034 5 38.445 +0.652 13:06:35.504
6 38.012 +0.598 13:06:58.046 6 38.192 +0.399 13:07:13.696
7 37.912 +0.498 13:07:35.958 7 38.145 +0.352 13:07:51.841
8 37.898 +0.484 13:08:13.856 8 38.176 +0.383 13:08:30.017
9 37.749 +0.335 13:08:51.605 9 38.141 +0.348 13:09:08.158
10 37.769 +0.355 13:09:20.374 10 38.197 +0.404 13:09:46.355
11 37.762 +0.348 13:10:07.136 11 38.391 +0.598 13:10:24.746
12 37.815 +0.401 13:10:44.951 12 38.004 +0.211 13:11:02.750
13 37.671 +0.257 13:11:22.622 13 38.044 +0.251 13:11:40.794
14 37.692 +0.278 13:12:00.314 14 37.908 +0.115 13:12:18.702
15 37.772 +0.358 13:12:38.086 15 38.127 +0.334 13:12:56.829
16 37.747 +0.333 13:13:15.833 16 37.861 +0.068 13:13:34.690
17 38.155 +0.741 13:13:53.988 17 13:14:12.483
18 37.846 +0.432 13:14:31.834 18 38.175 +0.382 13:14:50.658
19 13:15:00.248 19 38.146 +0.353 13:15:28.804
20 39.565 +2.151 13:15:48.813 20 38.468 +0.675 13:16:07.272
(43) Mihkel VAKS

1 40.237 +2.708 13:03:48.309

2 38.183 +0.654 13:04:26.492

3 38.076 +0.547 13:05:04.568

4 38.218 +0.689 13:05:42.786

5 37.879 +0.350 13:06:20.665

6 37.896 +0.367 13:06:58.561

7 37.659 +0.130 13:07:36.220

8 38.034 +0.505 13:08:14.254

9 37.685 +0.156 13:08:51.939

10 37.676 +0.147 13:09:29.615

11 37.744 +0.215 13:10:07.359

12 37.894 +0.365 13:10:45.253

13 37.776 +0.247 13:11:23.029

14 37.802 +0.273 13:12:00.831

15 37.616 +0.087 13:12:38.447

16 37.687 +0.158 13:13:16.134

17 37.637 +0.108 13:13:53.771

18 13:14:31.300

19 37.674 +0.145 13:15:08.974

20 40.380 +2.851 13:15:49.354

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:35:03

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016 Sorted on Laps

DD2, MASTERS Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km ._._.
final - 22 laps 23.07.2016 15:50 . ..-...
| Race (22 Laps) started at 15:46:38 . .
Pos No. Name Laps __Diff Best Tm Points _Entrant Make  Class
1  Priit SEI 22 37.460 25 rcun o e
2 = Mihkel VAKS 22 o= 37347 20 v o e
3 = Heigo HUMMEL 22 = 37,753 16 memes  wen s
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.521 77,351 37.347 78,561 43 - Mihkel VAKS
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 11.04.2020 22:35:07 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  “TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016

DD2, MASTERS
final - 22 laps

Race (22 Laps) started at 15:46:38

Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km
23.07.2016 15:50 - .

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 37.710 +0.363 15:58:40.505
(1) Priit SEI 20 37.438 +0.091 15:50:18.033
1 39.792 +2.332 15:47:17.962 21 15:59:55.380
2 38.098 +0.638 15:47:56.060 22 37.790 +0.443 16:00:33.170
3 37.966 +0.506 15:48:34.026
4 37.846 +0.386 15:49:11.872 (55) Heigo HUMMEL
5 37.882 +0.422 15:49:49.754 1 40.605 +2.852 15:47:18.935
6 37.919 +0.459 15:50:27.673 2 38.485 +0.732 15:47:57.420
7 37.783 +0.323 15:51:05.456 3 38.739 +0.986 15:48:36.159
8 37.893 +0.433 15:51:43.349 4 38.513 +0.760 15:49:14.672
9 37.786 +0.326 15:52:21.135 5 38.352 +0.599 15:49:53.024
10 37.904 +0.444 15:52:59.039 6 38.267 +0.514 15:50:31.291
11 37.757 +0.297 15:53:36.796 7 38.237 +0.484 15:51:09.528
12 37.609 +0.149 15:54:14.405 8 38.091 +0.338 15:51:47.619
13 37.710 +0.250 15:54:52.115 9 38.227 +0.474 15:52:25.846
14 37.730 +0.270 15:55:29.845 10 38.237 +0.484 15:53:04.083
15 38.156 +0.696 15:56:08.001 11 38.198 +0.445 15:53:42.281
16 38.061 +0.601 15:56:46.062 12 37.898 +0.145 15:54:20.179
17 38.254 +0.794 15:57:24.316 13 38.095 +0.342 15:54:58.274
18 37.863 +0.403 15:58:02.179 14 37.947 +0.194 15:55:36.221
19 37.675 +0.215 15:58:39.854 15 38.297 +0.544 15:56:14.518
20 37.646 +0.186 15:59:17.500 16 37.923 +0.170 15:56:52.441
21 15:59:54.960 17 38.007 +0.254 15:57:30.448
22 37.689 +0.229 16:00:32.649 18 38.067 +0.314 15:58:08.515
19 15:58:46.268
(43) Mihkel VAKS 20 38.052 +0.299 15:59:24.320
1 40.018 +2.671 15:47:18.271 21 38.025 +0.272 16:00:02.345
2 38.238 +0.891 15:47:56.509 22 38.130 +0.377 16:00:40.475
3 38.049 +0.702 15:48:34.558
4 37.897 +0.550 15:49:12.455
5 37.874 +0.527 15:49:50.329
6 37.808 +0.461 15:50:28.137
7 37.950 +0.603 15:51:06.087
8 37.841 +0.494 15:51:43.928
9 37.725 +0.378 15:52:21.653
10 37.733 +0.386 15:52:59.386
11 37.816 +0.469 15:53:37.202
12 37.629 +0.282 15:54:14.831
13 37.636 +0.289 15:54:52.467
14 37.674 +0.327 15:55:30.141
15 37.579 +0.232 15:56:07.720
16 38.072 +0.725 15:56:45.792
17 38.287 +0.940 15:57:24.079
18 38.806 +1.459 15:58:02.885
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 22:35:10

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV VI etapp kardispordis 2016
DD2, MASTERS Kaina Karting Track, Estonia 0,815 km

Fastest time's

Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session
1 + Mihkel VAKS 37.347 e - 221
2 1 Priit SEI 37.414 0.067 prefnal - 20 aps
3 & Priit SEI 37.584 0.237 T —
4 ss Heigo HUMMEL 37.753 0.406 -2 eps
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Mikko LAINE

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 11.04.2020 22:35:20 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



